06920 WEAEESEE  FER

7= miiEA

ME

SEILF | HE4 EN AW-6060.
EME | W

BARRE , W,

g -

SHEF , BABE,
BN, 2REELE,
BAARRE  2ZE6FLLE,

BR:
t SEEFES —MEERSEEEERESHH,
EERBRENRS TRITIFE,

NA :

FEHREFHEAFD , EEEFHREHEBARRE,
K EHIEF R A,

BFREBEERG LRE,

LARR R B9 I o EL AT o

&E :
ZEBARBER | BT IREHFRITHLE,
B NERKRER .

BEETR :
1) B8
2) BiEE

O O

s
)
)

S=#A
E=W4
A =i

© norelem www.norelem.com



06920 R FAEF SHELF | HFEX

© norelem www.norelem.com



06920 WEAEESEE  FER

RERT -
M5

At

| A

-

S

06920-10012001 100 24 7 35 13 21 M5x16 12 58 8 135 1000
06920-11212001 112 24 7 35 13 21 M5x16 12 58 8 147 1000
06920-11214001 112 26 8 40 15 25 M5x16 14 63 8 152 1000
06920-12012001 120 24 7 35 13 21 M5x16 12 58 8 155 1000
06920-12014001 120 26 8 40 17 25 M5x16 14 63 8 160 1000
06920-12812001 128 24 7 35 13 21 M5x16 12 58 8 163 1000
06920-12814001 128 26 8 40 17 25 M5x16 14 63 8 168 1000
06920-16012001 160 24 7 35 13 21 M5x16 12 58 8 195 1000
06920-16014001 160 26 8 40 17 25 M5x16 14 63 8 200 1000
06920-18014001 180 26 8 40 17 25 M5x16 14 63 8 220 1000
06920-19214001 192 26 8 40 17 25 M5x16 14 63 8 232 1000
06920-35014001 350 26 8 40 17 25 M5x16 14 63 8 390 1000

© norelem www.norelem.com



